1
BLS/DFB
SLD/DFB Light Source
2
Increase your testing capability with this SLD Light Source for high-
dynamic-range applications. The SLD Light Source is extremely useful
for applications ranging from fiber-optic sensing to spectral characteri-
zation of passive devices.

— — — — -BLS1550
— — — — -BLS1620
High output power Spectrum
7
BLS1217 (Combination Case) BLS980~BLS1620(Small  Case)
Product Outlook
Power Stability (BLS1550)
8
Faztec Optronics Corp
1, Kong Yeh 11 Rd, Ping Jen Industrial Area, Tao Yuan, Taiwan
Option  Description
BLS980 Center in 980nm
BLS1280 Center in 1280nm
BLS1310 Center in 1310nm
BLS1320 Center in 1320nm
BLS1400 Center in 1400nm
BLS1480 Center in 1480nm
BLS1550 Center in 1550nm
BLS1620 Center in 1620nm
BLS1217 From 1270nm to 1650nm
BLS-CD By customer design
CC Combination case For BLS-CD/BLS1217 used
  Warranty